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32 Pausas, Juli G. CSIC-GV-UV-CIDE 236 1994 2025 4.252 26.251 75 41 20 1.843
33 Cerdà, A. UV 381 1995 2025 4.299 21.871 81 46 25 2.377
40 Coronado, Eugenio UV 718 1983 2025 4.819 33.526 87 40 2 686
92 Picó, Yolanda UV 376 1990 2025 9.523 18.717 77 42 29 591

126 Domingo, Luis R. UV 389 1985 2025 12.805 12.778 50 32 11 964
133 Simón, Carlos M. UV 642 1985 2025 13.360 31.438 98 41 16 63
165 Caselles, Vicente UV 376 1983 2024 14.984 22.622 58 32 17 189
172 Vina, J. R. UV 453 1950 2025 15.475 26.917 84 33 7 108
220 Ŕios, José Luis UV 211 1984 2023 19.672 12.187 56 26 7 577
226 Barba, Francisco J. UV 570 2008 2025 19.986 25.658 85 33 3 98
231 Camps-Valls, Gustau UV 445 1999 2025 20.383 26.095 69 29 5 88
232 Valle, JoséW W.F. UV 481 1979 2025 20.433 22.325 68 37 45 379
264 Sanz, Miguel A. UV 616 1973 2025 22.822 39.261 75 22 9 118
270 Pich, Antonio UV 252 1982 2025 23.101 16.658 55 29 49 845
283 de la Guardia, Miguel UV 793 1979 2025 24.832 23.955 71 40 11 92
401 Errandonea, Daniel J.H. UV 394 1995 2025 35.069 8.437 46 24 19 526
434 Guerri, Consuelo UV 214 1975 2024 37.671 10.594 56 24 7 299
438 Más-Coma, Santiago UV 242 1977 2025 38.249 8.320 48 20 11 422
480 Montés I Micó, Robert UV 327 1997 2025 40.531 8.763 50 26 5 247
510 Font, José Antonio UV 311 1993 2025 42.700 29.749 63 21 7 389
550 Ribeiro-Soriano, Domingo Enrique UV 216 1997 2025 45.146 7.949 45 28 34 477
613 Sanjuán, Rafael UV 145 2001 2025 49.757 6.439 36 22 9 384
675 Cervantes, Andrés M.R. UV 439 1985 2025 55.124 40.125 90 19 10 25
682 Verdú, Miguel UV 153 1994 2025 55.282 6.683 44 26 5 222
687 Corella, Dolores UV 647 1991 2025 55.659 35.512 89 24 6 13
689 Bolink, Henk Jan UV 386 1993 2025 55.785 22.234 75 28 2 6
700 Castell, José V. UV 348 1978 2025 56.596 16.328 60 26 1 22
883 Tárin, Juan José UV 190 1989 2024 70.984 5.677 42 18 7 350
899 Bigné, Enrique UV 151 1990 2025 72.083 7.633 41 20 10 40
998 Hirsch, Martin K. UV 214 1990 2025 78.763 6.233 45 22 14 59

1.034 Moya, Andrés UV 351 1985 2025 81.331 18.308 70 30 9 4
1.035 Gracia, Enrique UV 125 1995 2025 81.620 3.438 36 23 8 303
1.046 Sobrino, J. A. UV 304 1987 2025 82.313 16.423 59 28 9 0
1.052 Esplugues, Juan Vicente UV 303 1963 2024 82.758 5.732 41 17 2 473
1.066 Conesa, Ana UV 166 2000 2025 84.184 27.235 49 15 0 0
1.174 Doménech-Carbó, Antonio UV 394 1990 2025 90.267 5.026 33 18 30 207
1.180 Ballester, Ferran UV 325 1991 2025 90.633 13.759 63 19 6 43
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1.231 Papavassiliou, Joannis UV 181 1989 2025 94.154 4.281 35 22 22 275
1.241 Fariñas, Isabel UV 108 1986 2025 94.795 12.690 47 13 1 86
1.259 Camisón, César UV 67 1996 2022 95.732 3.513 24 16 13 343
1.309 Real, José Antonio Antonio UV 281 1984 2025 98.950 13.731 65 25 1 1
1.377 Nieves, Juan Miguel UV 349 1990 2025 103.375 7.471 48 24 6 19
1.463 Martí, Rafael UV 174 1996 2025 109.453 5.193 36 20 4 56
1.529 Peiró, J. M. UV 222 1981 2025 112.908 7.448 44 23 7 33
1.618 Julve, Miguel UV 634 1980 2025 119.907 20.745 70 33 1 0
1.633 Lloret, Francisco UV 651 1983 2025 121.088 22.137 74 34 0 0
1.670 Martin-moreno, Jose M. UV 217 1987 2025 124.129 7.222 43 14 12 57
1.715 Marco, Juan Alberto UV 224 1978 2021 126.958 4.365 35 20 2 38
1.822 Marquina, Antonio L. UV 175 1974 2025 135.537 26.685 53 10 3 37
1.857 Bellver, José UV 137 1999 2025 139.170 5.077 42 13 11 45
1.875 Carmena, Rafael UV 245 1967 2024 140.666 7.551 37 13 22 98
1.992 Bagán-Sebastián, José Vicente UV 322 1984 2025 150.190 9.337 51 26 16 0
2.029 Mena, Olga UV 216 2000 2025 153.277 10.695 48 20 5 14
2.035 Gómez-García, Carlos J. UV 474 1990 2025 154.146 14.914 59 25 4 1
2.046 Llombart-Bosch, Antonio UV 437 1970 2025 155.098 9.082 46 18 20 11
2.050 Bernabéu, José UV 252 1969 2025 155.491 3.676 30 16 28 41
2.086 Hermenegildo, Carlos UV 124 1989 2023 158.120 3.722 37 13 2 163
2.106 Ferré, Juan UV 174 1983 2025 159.497 5.769 41 19 2 10
2.176 Alcaraz, María José UV 193 1982 2024 165.091 14.844 54 22 4 0
2.177 Segura, Alfredo UV 241 1977 2024 165.144 5.802 42 17 4 31
2.240 Pogliani, Lionello UV 146 1973 2022 169.879 1.614 16 13 63 892
2.254 Fustero, Santos UV 248 1974 2025 171.041 11.044 42 18 0 0
2.295 Barenboim, Gabriela UV 151 1993 2025 175.918 2.678 29 16 20 56
2.353 Rodrigo, Germán UV 135 1993 2025 181.478 3.900 33 16 12 58
2.437 Arahal, David R. UV 120 1996 2025 189.177 5.198 29 12 3 93
2.477 de Andrés, José Antonio UV 370 1986 2025 193.521 6.241 38 14 12 16
2.486 Ballester-Bolinches, Adolfo UV 265 1989 2025 194.671 1.815 20 13 11 165
2.492 Navarro, David UV 385 1990 2025 195.396 6.175 37 14 3 25
2.542 Mañes, Jordi UV 361 1984 2025 200.608 13.073 62 32 0 0
2.642 Moreno, José F. UV 263 1988 2025 211.103 11.766 55 16 5 5
2.652 Donato, M. Teresa UV 147 1988 2025 213.171 7.741 45 19 1 0
2.673 Salvador, Amparo UV 151 1983 2023 215.619 4.299 32 17 1 17
2.785 Peñarrocha-Diaǵo, Miǵuel A. UV 318 1988 2025 227.299 6.082 40 22 2 0
2.801 Jiménez-Muñoz, Juan Carlos UV 112 2002 2024 229.058 8.592 38 13 0 0
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2.803 Font, Guillermina UV 246 1984 2024 229.406 9.252 56 28 1 0
2.817 Solsona, B. E. UV 157 1999 2025 230.801 9.050 46 16 0 0
2.824 Gálvez, Jorge UV 119 1991 2024 231.518 2.789 29 12 2 58
2.826 Clemente-Juan, Juan Modesto UV 190 1994 2025 231.610 9.884 49 17 0 0
2.850 Verrelst, Jochem UV 192 2006 2025 234.159 7.366 43 14 0 0
2.924 Peiró, Salvador UV 277 1992 2025 242.982 4.030 29 16 13 46
2.943 Navarro, Gabriel UV 211 1989 2025 246.419 1.307 18 14 55 278
2.968 Salmerón, Ladislao UV 87 2004 2025 249.176 2.130 27 14 2 35
2.970 Martínez-Corral, Manuel UV 242 1990 2025 249.251 3.528 31 14 1 12
2.991 Armenta, Sergio UV 200 2002 2025 252.375 5.031 34 18 0 0
3.039 Ferrando, Albert UV 116 1987 2025 259.056 2.327 24 10 4 32
3.127 Cano, Joan UV 276 1997 2025 271.565 11.466 51 18 0 0
3.180 Cruz, José Luís De La UV 342 1989 2025 281.658 4.053 33 15 3 18
3.183 Andrés, Miguel Vicente UV 541 1985 2025 282.050 6.037 36 18 1 4
3.192 Pardo, Emilio UV 170 2001 2025 283.685 6.526 42 12 0 0
3.225 Campíns-Falcó, Pilar C. UV 285 1985 2025 288.732 4.905 36 20 0 0
3.289 Torres Pérez, Francisco UV 241 1987 2025 299.140 1.925 24 11 49 175
3.334 Recio, María Carmen UV 123 1986 2024 309.837 7.587 44 16 0 0
3.423 Bargues, María Dolores UV 149 1997 2025 331.912 6.083 38 14 0 0
3.436 Morales-Suaŕez-Varela, Mª Manuela Del MarUV 349 1989 2025 334.682 3.940 34 12 2 2
3.468 García-Álvarez-Coque, M. C. UV 291 1982 2025 342.919 4.170 32 20 0 0
3.641 González-Alcaide, Gregorio UV 111 2007 2024 395.768 1.272 18 11 3 48
3.682 Giner, R. M. UV 152 1986 2024 418733 6792 46 17 1 0
3.689 Máñez, Salvador M. UV 110 1984 2022 422440 3867 33 13 1 5
3.764 Calbo, Joaquín UV 93 2012 2025 517429 2034 24 8 3 7


